
77.75

11.88

72.00

1.38

1.75 3.63

31.56

typ.

1.13

1.13

60.25

typ.

36.94 DOORS

35.13

70.25

29.13

58.25

62.50

DOORS

24.00

22.73 USABLE

DEPTH

SAGINAW CONTROL & ENGINEERING

SCE-72XM7824SS

DATA SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

3-PT. DOOR

HARDWARE

1/4-TURN

LATCHES

FRONT VIEW

A
V

A
I
L
A

B
L
E

 
D

O
O

R
 
S

P
A

C
E

D
O

O
R

 
O

P
E

N
I
N

G

RIGHT SIDE

VIEW

TOP VIEW

BOTTOM

VIEW

LEFT SIDE

VIEW

EXTERNAL REAR

VIEW


	Sheets and Views
	SCE-72XM7824SS-Model


